Outlet BoxesETC®
1 of 4
Distribution Series
g E N E R A L  i N F O R M A T i O N
Outlet boxes are designed for surface or recess mounting in theatres,
television studios and other spaces for distribution of lighting circuits.
 FEATURES
•	 Surface and recess mounting available

Centers
1 3” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 3” 4”
2, 3, 4 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
5,6 9” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 9” 10”
8 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
Other
3.00”
Centers
1,2 6” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 6” 7”
3,4 12” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 12” 13”
5,6 18” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 18” 19”
8 24” W x 6.25” H x 3.25” D 24” 25”
O R D E R i N g  i N F O R M A T i O N
Standard Surface Mount Outlet Boxes
Outlet Qty. Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock MultiPin
1 9101A 9101B 9101BD 9101C 9101V
2 9102A 9102B 9102BD 9102C 9102V
3 9103A 9103B 9103BD 9103C 9103V
4 9104A 9104B 9104BD 9104C
5 9105A 9105B 9105BD 9105C
6 9106A 9106B 9106BD 9106C
8 9108A 9108B 9108BD 9108C
To any 9100 series box, add “-U” (U-Bolt), “-OU” (Offset U-Bolt), or “-C” (C-clamp)
after the connector type to indicate pipe mount option. For example, 9104B-U
indicates surface mount, 4-outlet box with stage pin connectors and U-bolt pipe
mounting kit.
Standard Recessed Mount Outlet Boxes
Outlet Qty. Edison Pin 3” Pin 1.25” Twistlock
1 9201A 9201B 9201BD 9201C
2 9202A 9202B 9202BD 9202C
3 9203A 9203B 9203BD 9203C
4 9204A 9204B 9204BD 9204C
5 9205A 9205B 9205BD 9205C
6 9206A 9206B 9206BD 9206C
8 9208A 9208B 9208BD 9208C
For outlets not listed, use manufacturer’s part number (must be UL listed).
9100 SERIES 9200 SERIES
Pigtail BoxesETC®
2 of 4

 - Stage Pin (20, 60 and 100 amp)
 - grounded Twist-Lock (20A)
•	 Listed by a nationally recognized test lab (NRTL)
FLOOR POCKET
•	  3/8” cast iron hinged cover with a non-skid tread pattern and
cable notches
•	 .75” labels with white numbers on black background
wALL POCKET
•	 Fabricated from 18-gauge steel with 16 gauge covers
•	  Finished with black fine-textured, scratch-resistant
powder coat
•	 .75” labels with white numbers on black background
O R D E R i N g  i N F O R M A T i O N
Standard Floor Pockets
Outlet Qty. Edison Pin Twistlock
1 8501AD 8501B 8501C
2 8502AD 8502B 8502C
3 8503AD 8503B 8503C
4 8504AD 8504B 8504C
5 8505AD 8505B
6 8506B
Standard wall Pockets
Outlet Qty. Edison Pin Twistlock
1 9601AD 9601B 9601C
2 9602AD 9602B 9602C
3 9603AD 9603B 9603C
4 9604AD 9604B 9604C
5 9605B
6 9606B
For outlets not listed, use manufacturer’s part number (must be UL listed).
TOP VIEW